



Authorization

To whom it may concern,

We, Empteezy Manufacturing Group hereby authorize the distributor -

AL DOLPHIN TR L.L.C

Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

to deliver the full range of Empteezy Manufacturing Group's products in the Middle East including from below manufacturers in the Empteezy Group -

www.schoellerindustries.co.uk/ www.romold.co.uk/ http://www.dirteeze.com/about/dirteeze/

All products supplied to this company respect all specifications of quality and warranty offered by the Empteezy Manufacturing Group as outlined in the Empteezy Manufacturing Group's catalogs and websites.

Validity 31 Dec 2019.

Best regards,

Lars Birkedal - Export Director
Empteezy Manufacturing Group
Muir Road Houstoun Industrial Estate
Livingston EH54 5DR, United Kingdom
Mobile +45 24 46 05 02
Tel. +44 1506 430309
Fax +44 1506 441466
Ibirkedal@empteezy.co.uk
www.empteezy.co.uk
www.schoellerindustries.co.uk/
www.romold.co.uk/
http://www.dirteeze.com/about/dirteeze/

